UCCONNECT®
UC9500 High Density Fibre Suite
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2019-12-20 AC Page 1 of 3
UC9500 Module MTP®/MPO Universal
 Recommended for method/polarity “B“ 10G MPO
channel using Type “B“ MPO Trunk Cable to achieve
simple migration to method/polarity “B“ 40/100G

Issued 2019-12-20 AC Page 2 of 3
Construction
Ordering Information
UC P/N
PPMLPM19551 – P24
P = Type "P" Blank = Standard
L = Low Loss
XX = fiber count MTP Female = TF
MTP Male = TM
MPO Female = PF
MPO Male = PM
1 = LC 12F
2 = LC 24F
3 = SC 12F
4 = LC/APC 12F
5 = LC/APC 24F
1 = G652D
4 = G657A2
5 = OM4
6 = OM3
7 = OM5
Connector
Type:
12Fx1 = 1
12Fx2 = 2
24Fx1 = 3
UCCONNECT®
UC9500 High Density Fibre Suite
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2019-12-20 AC Page 3 of 3
SAP1C UC P/N Material Description Weight
Item per
Packing